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EAST PALO ALTO CITY HALL IMPROVEMENTS
[COUNTY PROJECT NO. P25J1]

Contractor
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. D.L. Falk**

. SBay Construction
Amoroso Construction
. CLW Builders, Inc.

. S & H Construction
withdrew bid

EXHIBIT “A”

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

Bid Amount
$7,614,000.00

$8,900,000.00
$9,157,000.00
$9,282,000.00
$9,998,600.00



