EXHIBIT "A"

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

EAST PALO ALTO CITY HALL IMPROVEMENTS [COUNTY PROJECT NO. P25J1]

Contractor	Bid Amount
1. D.L. Falk**	\$7,614,000.00
2. SBay Construction	\$8,900,000.00
3. Amoroso Construction	\$9,157,000.00
4. CLW Builders, Inc.	\$9,282,000.00
5. S & H Construction	\$9,998,600.00

^{**} withdrew bid